Home: Ravens 30
Visitors: Lions 38

Winning Square 44

Game # 3 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL
Serial Number
Date Monday, Sept. 22, 2025 5446
Payout $50 11250080
Home Ravens
8| 3| 5 0 7| 4| 1| 2| 6| 9
3 1| 2| 3| 4| 5 & 7| 8 9| 10
2| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18] 19| 20
6| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30
" 5| 31| 32| 33| 34| 35| 36| 37| 38| 39| 40
g 8| 41| 42| 43| 44| 45| 46| 47| 48| 49| 50
"5 7| 51| 52| 53| 54| 55| 56| 57| 58| 59| 60
0| 61| 62| 63| 64| 65| 66| 67| 68| 69| 70
1| 71| 72| 73| 74| 75| 76| 77| 78| 79| 80
9| 81| 82| 83| 84| 85| 86| 87| 88| 89| 90
4| 91| 92| 93| 94| 95| 96| 97| 98| 99|100

Which NFL player started in 297 straight games
which is the longest by any quarterback?

A - Brett Favre
C - Ben Rothlisberger

Type

Sponsorship Fund Expenses

Date

Football Payout

» Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025

Total Football Payout
Total Sponsorship Fund Expenses

TOTAL

Num

21132
21133
21134
21135
21136
21137
21138
21139
21140

B - Philip Rivers
D - Matt Ryan

Bismarck Sertoma Club

Foothall Payout
September 22, 2025

Name

Ed Hasche

Steve Chuppe

Tim Bullinger
John Vallely

Braxton Steele

Kay Berg

Larry L. Larson

Jonus Elston

Vickie Wolden

Memo

G 3 BD 1 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)

G 3 BD 2 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)

G 3 BD 3 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)

G 3 BD 4 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)

G 3 BD 6 SQ 44 (Noel Laxdal)

G 3 BD 7 SQ 44 (Kay Berg)

G 3 BD 10 SQ 44 (Dave Kolding)
G 3 BD 11 SQ 44 (Kevin Dykema)
G 3 BD 12 SQ 44 (Risa Berube)

Amount

50.00 «
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
450.00
450.00
450.00




