Gam	ie #	3	SEF	RTON	ИA F	OOT	BAL	L PC	OL		
								Seri	al Nu	ımbe	er
Date		Mon	day,	Sep	t. 22	2, 20	25		54	46	
Payout		out \$	50						11:	2500	080
Hon		me		Ravens		าร					
		8	3	5	0	7	4	1	2	6	9
	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	2	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	6	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	5	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
Lions	8	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
<u>:</u>	7	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
_	0	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
	1	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80
	9	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
	4	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
	Which NFL player started in 297 straight games which is the longest by any quarterback?								nes		
	A - Brett Favre						B - Philip Rivers				
	C -	Ben Rothlisberger					D - Matt Ryan				

Home: Ravens 30

Visitors: Lions 38

Winning Square 44

Bismarck Sertoma Club Football Payout September 22, 2025

-	Type	Date	; Num	Name	Memo	Amount			
Spo	nsorship F	und Expenses							
Fo	otball Pay	out							
• C	heck	09/22/2025	21132	Ed Hasche	G 3 BD 1 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)	50.00 ∢			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21133	Steve Chuppe	G 3 BD 2 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21134	Tim Bullinger	G 3 BD 3 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21135	John Vallely	G 3 BD 4 SQ 44 (Randy Bina)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21136	Braxton Steele	G 3 BD 6 SQ 44 (Noel Laxdal)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21137	Kay Berg	G 3 BD 7 SQ 44 (Kay Berg)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21138	Larry L. Larson	G 3 BD 10 SQ 44 (Dave Kolding)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21139	Jonus Elston	G 3 BD 11 SQ 44 (Kevin Dykema)	50.00			
С	heck	09/22/2025	21140	Vickie Wolden	G 3 BD 12 SQ 44 (Risa Berube)	50.00			
Tot	Total Football Payout								
Tota	Total Sponsorship Fund Expenses								
TOTA	TOTAL								